
2. Bezirksturnier 2015 - Freistil

34466 Wolfhagen, 03.10.2015

Klasse

Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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PlatzNordisch

1 Leon Kelmendi VfL Wolfhagen
SS 12:0

52
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  14 1

2 Finley Rudolf RSV Elgershausen
0:45

01 Fr
SS 6:0

53
 1  5  1  0  6 2

3 Maximilian Funk VfL Wolfhagen
Fr

0:12

01
1:48

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lizenz für RSV Elgershausen / Sippel Mirco
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